Cinema Laser Projector
NEC NC1803ML
Modular Cinema Projection – a
new standard in adaptable
screening
The world’s first cinema projector series offering a modular laser light
system with projector head, all in one box. The modular concept allows
you to plug-in the appropriate light modules based on the brightness

Projector Head NP-02HD (60004880),
Laser Light Source NP-18LU03 (100015658)
Order Code
40001530
Optical
Projection Method
3-chip DLP Cinema® Technology
Screen Size [m]
up to 19 in DCI colour (1.8 Gain screen)
Brightness
Up to 18000 Lumen
Light Source
Laser Light Source, expected life: up to 50000 h 1
Lens
Zoom / Focus / Shift: Motorized
Other: Range of shift is dependent on lens
Primary Lenses: NC-60LS12Z:1.2-1.81:1; NC-60LS14Z:1.4-2.05:1;
NC-60LS16Z:1.59-2.53:1; NC-60LS24Z:2.4-3.9:1;
NC-60LS39Z:3.9-6.52:1
DMD Specifications
2048 x 1080
Chip: 0.98" S2K, DLP Cinema® Technology
Cooling Method